Directors and Committee Member Roster — effective 3 April 2025
Country Club Heights HOA

Officers
707-362-0653 2693 Wilshire Ct

President: Kyle Dickson

Vice President: Mike Daniels 509-366-0899 2692 G % Road

Secretary: Dolly Daniels 541-571-3194 2692 G % Rd
Treasurer: Cathy Fletcher 847-751-3558 744 Continental Dr
Committees

Architectural Committee:

kyled13@att.net

m_ddaniels@outlook.com
m_ddaniels@outlook.com

catlynnfletcher@yahoo.com

Mike Daniels
Mike McDonald

Sergio Lopez

Water Control Committee:

Kyle Dickson
Mike McDonald

Mike Daniels

Neighborhood Watch:

Linda Wieland
Cathy Fletcher
Suzy Coleman

Sergio Lopez

Fence Maintenance:

Randy Walck

Mark Murray

509-366-0899

970-270-5314

970-210-9555

707-362-0653

970-270-5314

970-210-4192

970-270-1756

847-751-3558

970-261-8199

970-210-9555

970-250-0586

714-797-4849

2692G %2 Rd
2688 G % Rd

2693 G % Rd

2693 Wilshire Ct
2688 G % Rd

2692 G % Road

749 Continental Dr
744 Continental Dr

746 Continental Dr

2698 G %2 Rd

758 Continental Ct

m_ddaniels@outlook.com

michael.mcdonald1959@gmail.com

coloradofishingman@gmail.com

kyled13@att.net

michael.mcdonald1959@gmail.com

m_ddaniels@outlook.com

lindawieland@hotmail.com

catlynnfletcher@yahoo.com

imama@bresnan.net

coloradofishingman@gmail.com

randy@walck.com

mark_murray222 @yahoo.com
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