

Directors and Committee Member Roster – effective 3 April 2025
Country Club Heights HOA

Officers

President:	Kyle Dickson	707-362-0653	2693 Wilshire Ct	kyled13@att.net
Vice President:	Mike Daniels	509-366-0899	2692 G ½ Road	m_ddaniels@outlook.com
Secretary:	Dolly Daniels	541-571-3194	2692 G ½ Rd	m_ddaniels@outlook.com
Treasurer:	Cathy Fletcher	847-751-3558	744 Continental Dr	catlynnfletcher@yahoo.com

Committees

Architectural Committee:

Mike Daniels	509-366-0899	2692G ½ Rd	m_ddaniels@outlook.com
Mike McDonald	970-270-5314	2688 G ½ Rd	michael.mcdonald1959@gmail.com
Sergio Lopez	970-210-9555	2693 G ½ Rd	coloradofishingman@gmail.com

Water Control Committee:

Kyle Dickson	707-362-0653	2693 Wilshire Ct	kyled13@att.net
Mike McDonald	970-270-5314	2688 G ½ Rd	michael.mcdonald1959@gmail.com
Mike Daniels	970-210-4192	2692 G ½ Road	m_ddaniels@outlook.com

Neighborhood Watch:

Linda Wieland	970-270-1756	749 Continental Dr	lindawieland@hotmail.com
Cathy Fletcher	847-751-3558	744 Continental Dr	catlynnfletcher@yahoo.com
Suzy Coleman	970-261-8199	746 Continental Dr	imama@bresnan.net
Sergio Lopez	970-210-9555		coloradofishingman@gmail.com

Fence Maintenance:

Randy Walck	970-250-0586	2698 G ½ Rd	randy@walck.com
Mark Murray	714-797-4849	758 Continental Ct	mark_murray222@yahoo.com